
 

 

Men's 60 Meter College Finals

 Meet 6.81 Kenneth Turner,  MCMURRY 2012
 Venue 6.66 Lucas Fadden,  GRINNELL 2025

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Hadley Beaty JR CORNELL COLLEGE 6.93
2 Tael Jean SO GRACELAND (IOWA) 6.98
3 Travaughn Robbins-Hall SO WILLIAM PENN (IO… 7.02
4 Eli Grzelewski FR GRINNELL 7.04
5 Jake Logue SO GRINNELL 7.06
6 Zavion Jordan FR CORNELL COLLEGE 7.07
7 Easton Hays SR BUENA VISTA 7.08 (7.073)

8 Joseph Sams SR SIMPSON (IOWA) 7.08 (7.075)

Darren Young Classic
 Grinnell College  Fri, Feb 13 - Sat, Feb 14, 2026

Results

02/14/2026, 05:51 PM



 

 

Men's 60 Meter College Prelims

 Meet 6.81 Kenneth Turner,  MCMURRY 2012
 Venue 6.66 Lucas Fadden,  GRINNELL 2025

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
1 Hadley Beaty JR CORNELL COLLEGE 6.95 q
2 Travaughn Robbins-Hall SO WILLIAM PENN (IO… 7.04 q
3 Eli Grzelewski FR GRINNELL 7.06 q (7.052)

3 Tael Jean SO GRACELAND (IOWA) 7.06 q (7.052)

5 Joseph Sams SR SIMPSON (IOWA) 7.09 q
6 Jake Logue SO GRINNELL 7.10 q
7 Easton Hays SR BUENA VISTA 7.12 q
8 Zavion Jordan FR CORNELL COLLEGE 7.13 q
9 Usir McClellan SO WILLIAM PENN (IO… 7.14
10 Kaeden Monday JR GRACELAND (IOWA) 7.16
11 Jimelle Forkpa FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 7.17
12 Dalles Hernandez SO CORNELL COLLEGE 7.18
13 K'Juan Johnson FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 7.19 (7.189)

14 J'Omarion Preston FR BUENA VISTA 7.19 (7.190)

15 Clarence Reed FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 7.20
16 Vincent Shen FR GRINNELL 7.23
17 Ben Gilbert-Binder SR SIMPSON (IOWA) 7.25 (7.244)

18 Eli Fox SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 7.25 (7.250)

19 Johnny Nguyen FR CORNELL COLLEGE 7.27
20 Jake Warren SO GRINNELL 7.28
21 Shaymus Santiago SR SIMPSON (IOWA) 7.29
22 James Seeman SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 7.30
23 Jackson Tavegia SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 7.32 (7.313)

24 Elias Walker SO GRACELAND (IOWA) 7.32 (7.315)

25 Zander Salva FR GRINNELL 7.33
26 Easton Klein JR SIMPSON (IOWA) 7.34
27 Bryce Moquin FR BUENA VISTA 7.35
28 Marcel Milner FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 7.36
29 Christopher Smith SR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 7.37 (7.366)

30 TJ Brown FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 7.37 (7.368)

31 Lucas Sweitich FR CULVER-STOCKTO… 7.37 (7.370)

32 Austin Jordan FR FAITH BAPTIST BIB… 7.38 (7.376)

33 JonKing Williams FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… 7.38 (7.377)

34 Daniel Adelson FR CORNELL COLLEGE 7.38 (7.378)

35 Jay Lee JR SIMPSON (IOWA) 7.39
36 Coy Homan FR UNATTACHED 7.40
37 Austin Snoderly FR CULVER-STOCKTO… 7.41
38 Gabe Feldmann JR CENTRAL (IOWA) 7.42 (7.415)

39 Alex McGraw FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… 7.42 (7.416)

40 Jack Reed JR GRINNELL 7.45
41 Cooper Cooke FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 7.46 (7.451)

42 Evan Sheesley SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 7.46 (7.457)

43 Avion Bailey FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 7.46 (7.459)

44 Justin Rathburn JR GRINNELL 7.49 (7.483)

45 Jackson Mulkins FR BUENA VISTA 7.49 (7.487)

45 Tiegan Bothun SO GRAND VIEW (IO… 7.49 (7.487)

47 Zane Maxwell FR GRINNELL 7.50
48 Mason Farrington JR CENTRAL (IOWA) 7.54
49 Justin Davis FR BUENA VISTA 7.56
50 Owen Tomko JR CENTRAL (IOWA) 7.58
51 Caleb Hutton JR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 7.62
52 Raul Ramirez SO STATE FAIR (MO.) 7.63
53 Fidher Ramirez JR GRACELAND (IOWA) 7.66
54 Ty Kiser FR CULVER-STOCKTO… 7.88
55 Jaleel Williams SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 7.90 (7.893)

56 Khairy Barnes JR GRINNELL 7.90 (7.894)

57 Ethan Bennett FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 7.92
58 Jonah Slovensky FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 7.98
59 Caler Garnand FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 8.01
60 Isaac Huelsenbeck JR CORNELL COLLEGE 8.13
61 Zach Thompson SR BUENA VISTA 8.16
62 Andrew Minnix SO CULVER-STOCKTO… 8.18

63 Jordan Kunz SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 8.24
64 Mason Cygan FR CULVER-STOCKTO… 8.71
-- Garrison Allen SO GRACELAND (IOWA) DNS
-- Ervin Wilson SO GRACELAND (IOWA) DNS
-- Samuel Wandera JR GRAND VIEW (IO… DNS
-- Jchaun Townsend FR SIMPSON (IOWA) DNS
-- Mykel Nichols FR GRACELAND (IOWA) DNS
-- Ayden Hodges SO CULVER-STOCKTO… DNS
-- David Eisenberg FR GRINNELL DNS
-- Keaton Fitzgerald SR GRINNELL DNS
-- Kendrick Achebe SR SIMPSON (IOWA) DNS
-- Hunter Miller FR GRACELAND (IOWA) DNS
-- Kaden Zweibahmer FR BUENA VISTA FS

Darren Young Classic
 Grinnell College  Fri, Feb 13 - Sat, Feb 14, 2026

Results

02/14/2026, 05:51 PM



 

 

Men's 200 Meters College Finals

 Meet 22.02 Emmitt Wheatley,  SIMPSON (IOWA) 2017
 Venue 21.51 Dylan Doss,  ILLINOIS COLLEGE 2025

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Lucas Fadden SR GRINNELL 21.78
2 Hadley Beaty JR CORNELL COLLEGE 22.07
3 Brice Taylor SR GRACELAND (IOWA) 22.46
4 Jesse Miller SO GRINNELL 22.86
5 Ayden Doyle SO SOUTHEASTERN (I… 22.89
6 George Stenberg FR GRINNELL 22.90
7 Dalles Hernandez SO CORNELL COLLEGE 22.97
8 Rouce Sayee SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 23.09
9 Eli Grzelewski FR GRINNELL 23.15
10 Zavion Jordan FR CORNELL COLLEGE 23.19
11 Kaeden Monday JR GRACELAND (IOWA) 23.35
12 Vincent Shen FR GRINNELL 23.40
13 Elijah Ajiri FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 23.43
14 Easton Hays SR BUENA VISTA 23.44
15 Riley Graber FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 23.49 (23.485)

16 Ayden Hodges SO CULVER-STOCKTO… 23.49 (23.490)

17 Jackson Tavegia SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 23.50
18 Jimelle Forkpa FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 23.51
19 Bryce Moquin FR BUENA VISTA 23.52 (23.512)

20 Usir McClellan SO WILLIAM PENN (IO… 23.52 (23.520)

21 Eli Fox SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 23.53
22 Jack Novelle SR GRINNELL 23.54
23 Terrion Thompson FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 23.64
24 Zeshaun Ballance-Gray SO STATE FAIR (MO.) 23.68
25 Jake Warren SO GRINNELL 23.73
26 Austin Snoderly FR CULVER-STOCKTO… 23.75
27 TJ Brown FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 23.87
28 Blaine Dohrmann FR CORNELL COLLEGE 24.02
29 Grant Rogers SO SOUTHEASTERN (I… 24.05
30 Cash Anderson FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 24.10
31 Ilem Leisher JR GRINNELL 24.11
32 Jake Logue SO GRINNELL 24.15
33 Treyvon Louis FR CULVER-STOCKTO… 24.18 (24.171)

34 Kaden Zweibahmer FR BUENA VISTA 24.18 (24.172)

35 Alex McGraw FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… 24.20
36 Jay Lee JR SIMPSON (IOWA) 24.22
37 Zander Salva FR GRINNELL 24.23
38 Jackson Mulkins FR BUENA VISTA 24.31
39 Christopher Smith SR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 24.35
40 Daniel Adelson FR CORNELL COLLEGE 24.53
41 JonKing Williams FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… 24.75
42 Lucas Sweitich FR CULVER-STOCKTO… 25.28
43 Ty Kiser FR CULVER-STOCKTO… 25.37
44 Khairy Barnes JR GRINNELL 25.51
45 Cole Milks FR GRACELAND (IOWA) 25.53 (25.529)

46 Raul Ramirez SO STATE FAIR (MO.) 25.53 (25.530)

47 Zach Thompson SR BUENA VISTA 25.68
48 Eli Kiser FR CULVER-STOCKTO… 25.71
49 Isaac Horn UNATTACHED 25.78
50 Coy Homan FR UNATTACHED 25.99
51 Jaleel Williams SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 26.16
52 Frentress Williams III SO CULVER-STOCKTO… 26.35
53 Ethan Bennett FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 26.79
54 Isaac Huelsenbeck JR CORNELL COLLEGE 27.50
55 Jordan Kunz SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 27.78
56 Andrew Minnix SO CULVER-STOCKTO… 27.79
57 Mason Cygan FR CULVER-STOCKTO… 29.29
-- Travis Lembechwa FR GRAND VIEW (IO… DNS
-- Tael Jean SO GRACELAND (IOWA) DNS
-- John Webb JR WILLIAM PENN (IO… DNS

Men's 400 Meters College Finals

 Meet 48.85 Alex Rindone,  AUGUSTANA 2013
 Venue 47.39 Jake Mihelich,  LINFIELD 2016

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Chase Staker SO CORNELL COLLEGE 50.21
2 Jensen Meeker JR CORNELL COLLEGE 50.33
3 Jaxin McGuire SR CORNELL COLLEGE 50.55
4 Caden Pfister JR GRINNELL 50.73
5 Kannon Tippetts FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 50.84
6 Jrake Van Hemert JR CENTRAL (IOWA) 51.16
7 Teaghan Warren FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 51.33
8 Elijah Ajiri FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 51.39
9 Linus O'Brien SO GRINNELL 51.50
10 Judah Rivers SR CULVER-STOCKTO… 51.70
11 Brice Taylor SR GRACELAND (IOWA) 51.73
12 Ardadi Adum SR GRAND VIEW (IO… 52.17
13 Korey Kirkpatrick FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 52.39
14 Cade Packard JR CULVER-STOCKTO… 52.41
15 Tobias Simmons SO GRAND VIEW (IO… 52.42
16 Tayte Warren FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 52.57
17 Jayton Poole SR GRAND VIEW (IO… 52.58
18 Eric Lewczyk SO CULVER-STOCKTO… 52.71
19 Isaiah Williams FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 52.79
20 Terrion Thompson FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 53.16
21 Dylan Adam FR CORNELL COLLEGE 53.49
22 Blaine Dohrmann FR CORNELL COLLEGE 53.51
23 Bryce Moquin FR BUENA VISTA 53.59
24 Caden Israel JR GRACELAND (IOWA) 54.18
25 Payton Miller SO GRACELAND (IOWA) 54.77
26 Cameron Welch-Groves SR GRINNELL 54.88
27 Jacob Schomberg SO GRINNELL 55.13
28 Ethan Larson SR GRAND VIEW (IO… 55.14
29 Quentin Kelley FR GRINNELL 55.17
30 Grant Rogers SO SOUTHEASTERN (I… 55.35
31 Gage Marshall FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 56.16
32 Coleman Gilpin FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… 56.75
33 Zach Thompson SR BUENA VISTA 56.83
34 Owen Block JR GRINNELL 57.21
35 Isaac Horn UNATTACHED 1:02.01
-- Logan Mace JR GRACELAND (IOWA) DNS
-- Diangelo D'zangue FR CULVER-STOCKTO… DNS
-- Mason Meyer FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… DNS
-- Bradley Harris FR GRACELAND (IOWA) DNS
-- Traden Skinner UNATTACHED DNS

Darren Young Classic
 Grinnell College  Fri, Feb 13 - Sat, Feb 14, 2026

Results

02/14/2026, 05:51 PM



 

 

Men's 800 Meters College Finals

 Meet 1:53.86 Garrett lenners,  NEBRASKA
WESLEYAN

2022

 Venue 1:51.39 Mike Hutton,  ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 2012

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Andy Chestovich SR GRINNELL 1:57.84
2 Gavin Huff SO WILLIAM PENN (IO… 1:58.82
3 Ethan Haus JR SIMPSON (IOWA) 1:58.88
4 Alex Volden SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 1:59.47
5 Collin Kessler FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 1:59.86
6 Parker Quinlan SO SOUTHEASTERN (I… 2:00.21
7 Floyd Evans Jr UNATTACHED 2:00.36
8 Owen Diediker SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 2:00.51
9 Ryan North SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 2:00.81
10 Brandon Briley SO SOUTHWESTERN (I… 2:00.90
11 Jamie Briggs SO CORNELL COLLEGE 2:01.40
12 Cameron Swapsy SO SOUTHWESTERN (I… 2:02.66
13 Gabe Shiloh FR GRINNELL 2:02.69
14 Owen Wingert FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 2:03.43
15 A.J. Mosqueda FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 2:03.49
16 Brayden Veiseth FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 2:03.60
17 Carter Easton FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… 2:03.64
18 Easton Mai FR CORNELL COLLEGE 2:04.30
19 Sam Tagtmeyer FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 2:04.44
20 Cale Reiter FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 2:04.58
21 Caleb Long SO CORNELL COLLEGE 2:04.71
22 Peyton Lambert FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… 2:05.41
23 Jacob Bach JR CORNELL COLLEGE 2:05.53
24 Justin Lee SO GRINNELL 2:06.03
25 Ramzi Ben Haj Belgacem FR SOUTHWESTERN (I… 2:06.56
26 Henry Chiao FR GRINNELL 2:07.05
27 Debas Hadgu SO GRAND VIEW (IO… 2:07.25
28 Owen Martin FR SOUTHWESTERN (I… 2:08.07
29 Wualfret Morales FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 2:08.17
30 Aiden Lange FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 2:08.37
31 Van Munson SO CORNELL COLLEGE 2:08.46
32 Jailan Reynaga SO CULVER-STOCKTO… 2:08.63
33 Delane Lewis JR GRAND VIEW (IO… 2:09.54
34 Drake Hamm JR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 2:09.97
35 Blake Creed JR CENTRAL (IOWA) 2:09.99
36 Sean Gomez FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 2:10.23
37 Carson Springer JR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 2:10.55
38 Johan Pacheco FR CORNELL COLLEGE 2:11.04
39 Anders Mork SO CORNELL COLLEGE 2:11.32
40 Coleman Gilpin FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… 2:12.60
41 Sutton Shively SO WILLIAM PENN (IO… 2:14.21
42 Owen Ament FR DES MOINES AREA… 2:15.08
43 Logan Lucas UNATTACHED 2:15.44
44 Tysin Anderson FR BUENA VISTA 2:16.60
45 Landon Moglia FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 2:17.95
46 Bryan Petrie FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 2:18.21
47 Zion Spellman SO GRAND VIEW (IO… 2:19.16
48 Chase Lake SR CULVER-STOCKTO… 2:21.08
49 Shivneel Dutt FR CULVER-STOCKTO… 2:21.55
50 Jacob Driskill SO SOUTHWESTERN (I… 2:22.31
51 Jack Ellwein SO GRINNELL 2:25.14
52 Axl Patterson FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 2:28.54
53 Zachary Ispentchian FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 2:31.53
54 Luis Torres FR BUENA VISTA 2:40.27
-- Parker Gooding FR DES MOINES AREA… DNS
-- Jordan Davis SR WILLIAM PENN (IO… DNS
-- Nick Powell FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… DNF
-- Andrew Miller JR WILLIAM PENN (IO… DNF
-- Spencer Lyau FR GRINNELL DNS
-- Connor Heagy SR GRINNELL DNS
-- Owen Block JR GRINNELL DNS

-- Ben Reyes FR SIMPSON (IOWA) DNS
-- Sebastian Vilches FR GRINNELL DNS

Boys' 1 Mile High School Finals

 Meet 4:13.06 Kirkwood Donavin,  CORNELL
COLLEGE

2011

 Venue 4:08.93 Kevin McCarthy,  WABASH 2012

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Canaan Dunham 12 UNATTACHED 4:22.16
2 Slader Buckheister 12 UNATTACHED 4:28.72
3 Cadel Conner 12 UNATTACHED 4:32.43
4 Dominic Williams 11 UNATTACHED 4:32.73
5 Jake Robidoux 10 UNATTACHED 4:33.37
6 Jaxton (Jax) Alvarez 11 UNATTACHED 4:33.49
7 Lars Hildebrand 11 UNATTACHED 4:33.65
8 Zack Ryan 11 UNATTACHED 4:39.82
9 Troy Klett 12 UNATTACHED 4:41.23
10 Andrew Rees 12 UNATTACHED 4:43.46
11 Michael Hanna 10 UNATTACHED 4:44.30
12 Ian Smith 12 UNATTACHED 4:45.14
13 Will Vanden Bosch 11 UNATTACHED 4:45.90
14 Cody Strohman 10 UNATTACHED 4:46.38
15 Brody Ahrens 11 UNATTACHED 4:46.44
16 Jake Weiler 10 UNATTACHED 4:46.68
17 Sawyer Tschantz 12 UNATTACHED 4:47.05
18 Ramsey Morgan 12 UNATTACHED 4:47.15
19 Maxwell Kinzer 9 UNATTACHED 4:47.66 (4:47.652)

20 Noah Davidson 11 UNATTACHED 4:47.66 (4:47.653)

21 Grayson Masterson 10 UNATTACHED 4:49.15
22 Mason Gaulke 12 UNATTACHED 4:49.87
23 Ben Cheese 12 UNATTACHED 4:50.59
24 Elliot Reece 12 UNATTACHED 4:53.48
25 Augustus Brown 9 UNATTACHED 4:54.08
26 Ansh Patel 12 UNATTACHED 4:58.27
27 Luke Powell 11 UNATTACHED 4:59.33
28 Hans Hildebrand 9 UNATTACHED 5:00.87
29 Dean De Ronde 10 UNATTACHED 5:02.44
30 Asher Schiebout 12 UNATTACHED 5:02.71
31 Corben Lucchesi 11 UNATTACHED 5:04.28
32 Sawyer Meinders 12 UNATTACHED 5:05.19
33 Shawn Harris 11 UNATTACHED 5:05.94
34 Kyler Blanchard 11 UNATTACHED 5:06.24
35 Drew Barker 9 UNATTACHED 5:07.36
36 Roman Fye 9 UNATTACHED 5:08.41
37 Isaac Harkness 10 UNATTACHED 5:13.56
38 Jason Friesner 10 UNATTACHED 5:14.18
39 Bennett Welcher 11 UNATTACHED 5:18.28
40 Blake Bybee 12 UNATTACHED 5:23.89
41 Will Kenkel 9 UNATTACHED 5:23.99
42 Samuel Keller 10 UNATTACHED 5:25.46
43 Carson Mitchell 11 UNATTACHED 5:25.99
44 Sam Kirchhoff 11 UNATTACHED 5:27.97
45 Henry Skinner-thebo 9 UNATTACHED 5:36.80
46 Briggs Canton 9 UNATTACHED 5:50.77
47 Hunter Grandstaff 9 UNATTACHED 6:23.40
-- Jonathan Schuknecht 10 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Noah Schuknecht 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Benjamin Donaldson 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Collin Cook 10 UNATTACHED DNS

Darren Young Classic
 Grinnell College  Fri, Feb 13 - Sat, Feb 14, 2026

Results

02/14/2026, 05:51 PM



 

 

Men's 1 Mile College Finals

 Meet 4:13.06 Kirkwood Donavin,  CORNELL
COLLEGE

2011

 Venue 4:08.93 Kevin McCarthy,  WABASH 2012

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Collin Kessler FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 4:24.50
2 Donovan Card JR CENTRAL (IOWA) 4:27.13
3 Spencer Lyau FR GRINNELL 4:28.03
4 Andy Chestovich SR GRINNELL 4:28.25
5 Ryan North SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 4:28.45
6 Connor Heagy SR GRINNELL 4:29.17
7 Jack Every SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 4:32.33
8 Ethan Haus JR SIMPSON (IOWA) 4:32.65
9 Ben Reyes FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 4:33.50
10 Matthew Bonner JR GRAND VIEW (IO… 4:34.28
11 Nathan Vander waal SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 4:36.20
12 Owen Diediker SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 4:36.68
13 Brayden Vander Wilt FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 4:37.14
14 Jude Benbow FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 4:37.22
15 A.J. Mosqueda FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 4:38.04
16 Carter Moss FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 4:38.25
17 Gabe Shiloh FR GRINNELL 4:38.60
18 Don Agisha UNATTACHED 4:40.93
19 Jack Hostettler UNATTACHED 4:40.99
20 Justice Rathje FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 4:42.76
21 Xander Roerdink FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 4:42.87
22 Nick Frideres JR SIMPSON (IOWA) 4:43.77
23 Justin Lee SO GRINNELL 4:47.05
24 Blayze Havel SO SOUTHEASTERN (I… 4:49.23
25 Evan Voga FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 4:49.66
26 Cayden McLeland SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 4:49.75
27 Jackson Shacklett FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… 4:51.13
28 Elian Funes FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 4:51.20
29 Cooper Nuss JR SIMPSON (IOWA) 4:51.60
30 Carter Braun SR BUENA VISTA 4:52.08
31 Tobias Simmons SO GRAND VIEW (IO… 4:53.47
32 Scott Vicker UNATTACHED 4:54.18
33 Eric Cogdill UNATTACHED 4:54.69
34 Henry Chiao FR GRINNELL 4:54.81
35 Debas Hadgu SO GRAND VIEW (IO… 4:56.90
36 Cameron Shutwell SO SOUTHEASTERN (I… 4:58.94
37 Aiden Egertson JR BUENA VISTA 4:59.38
38 Matt Dietrich JR SIMPSON (IOWA) 5:00.20
39 Evan Estrada FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 5:01.05
40 Sam Tagtmeyer FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 5:02.89
41 Leighton Sippel FR BUENA VISTA 5:03.52
42 Ryland Woolery FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 5:03.78
43 Owen Block JR GRINNELL 5:04.02
44 Tyler Ching SR GRINNELL 5:04.54
45 Ronan Jimenez JR CENTRAL (IOWA) 5:05.36
46 Max Jedlicka SO GRINNELL 5:09.38
47 Noah Sill FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 5:15.96
48 Christian Rathje SR CENTRAL (IOWA) 5:25.59
49 Liam Wreford SO SOUTHEASTERN (I… 5:32.66
50 Jack Ellwein SO GRINNELL 5:38.73
-- Sebastian Vilches FR GRINNELL DNS
-- Nicholas Ouhabi SO GRINNELL DNS
-- Ryan Hill JR GRINNELL DNF

Men's 3000 Meters College Finals

 Meet 8:25.01 Wylie Mangelsdorf,  PRINCIPIA 2014
 Venue 8:25.25 Josh Thorson,  UW-EAU CLAIRE 2016

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Luke Robinson SR GRINNELL 8:27.13
2 Jacob Bach JR CORNELL COLLEGE 8:31.84
3 Ben Abelow SO GRINNELL 8:50.60
4 Andrew Miller JR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 8:59.90
5 Connor Heagy SR GRINNELL 9:00.77
6 Aidan Michaelson SO GRINNELL 9:00.86
7 Jack Lakin FR GRINNELL 9:01.69
8 Spencer Lyau FR GRINNELL 9:04.46
9 Leif Dahl FR GRINNELL 9:07.48
10 Carson Springer JR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 9:08.17
11 Greyson Imm SO GRINNELL 9:09.19
12 Carter Moss FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 9:10.89
13 Sam Beck JR GRINNELL 9:11.28
14 Patrick Heffernan FR BUENA VISTA 9:16.87
15 Cayden Smith FR GRINNELL 9:18.58
16 Matthew Bonner JR GRAND VIEW (IO… 9:20.24
17 Sutton Shively SO WILLIAM PENN (IO… 9:24.50
18 Logan Lucas UNATTACHED 9:26.07
19 Drew Roen UNATTACHED 9:28.32
20 David In SO GRINNELL 9:31.01
21 Jacob Driskill SO SOUTHWESTERN (I… 9:33.48
22 Isaiah Geffre FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… 9:33.94
23 Blayze Havel SO SOUTHEASTERN (I… 9:34.92
24 Luke Wiley SR CORNELL COLLEGE 9:40.52
25 Nathan Limas SR GRAND VIEW (IO… 9:41.18
26 James Snyder SR GRINNELL 9:45.10
27 John Kuntze FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 9:50.12
28 Ryland Woolery FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 9:56.49
29 Jaxon Barnes SO CORNELL COLLEGE 9:58.68
30 Cameron Shutwell SO SOUTHEASTERN (I… 10:00.24
31 Tyler Ching SR GRINNELL 10:11.06
32 Nicholas Ouhabi SO GRINNELL 10:11.38
33 Shivneel Dutt FR CULVER-STOCKTO… 10:14.20
34 Gabe Hadley FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 10:14.44
35 Jacob Chamberlain FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 10:24.01
36 Max Jedlicka SO GRINNELL 10:26.68
37 Chase Lake SR CULVER-STOCKTO… 10:38.40
38 Xavier Rangel SO GRACELAND (IOWA) 10:42.19
39 Liam Wreford SO SOUTHEASTERN (I… 10:53.59
40 Moses Ridley JR GRACELAND (IOWA) 10:57.67
41 Noah Sill FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 10:59.15
42 Zachary Ispentchian FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 11:00.00
-- Isaac vanWestrienen SR CORNELL COLLEGE DNF
-- Jackson Shacklett FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… DNS
-- Anthony Zamudio JR CORNELL COLLEGE DNF
-- Joseph Lawry FR DES MOINES AREA… DNS
-- Ryan Hill JR GRINNELL DNS
-- Christian Choate FR DES MOINES AREA… DNS

Darren Young Classic
 Grinnell College  Fri, Feb 13 - Sat, Feb 14, 2026

Results

02/14/2026, 05:51 PM



 

 

Men's 5000 Meters College Finals

 Meet 14:25.68 Tyler Schermerhorn,  WARTBURG 2024
 Venue 14:11.80 Timothy Nelson,  UW-STOUT 2012

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Cole Leggett SR SIMPSON (IOWA) 14:58.62
2 Ben Neville SO WARTBURG 15:01.99
3 Derek Coulter JR WARTBURG 15:06.11
4 Cooper Cook SO WARTBURG 15:09.07
5 Evan Cook FR WARTBURG 15:09.12
6 Ben Abelow SO GRINNELL 15:11.48
7 Ethan Boston FR WARTBURG 15:17.38
8 Drew Engler SR SIMPSON (IOWA) 15:18.44
9 Caleb Silver UNATTACHED 15:23.60
10 Alex Horstman JR WARTBURG 15:24.95
11 Don Agisha UNATTACHED 15:25.55
12 Jack Lakin FR GRINNELL 15:27.07
13 Riley Kuhn SO WARTBURG 15:37.67
14 Cooper Bankston JR WARTBURG 15:43.68
15 Sam Beck JR GRINNELL 15:44.40
16 Austin Vander werf SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 15:44.72
17 David Lochner JR SIMPSON (IOWA) 15:46.82
18 Greyson Imm SO GRINNELL 15:47.88
19 Cam Noreen SR WARTBURG 15:49.84
20 Dillon Starlin SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 15:52.91
21 Leif Dahl FR GRINNELL 15:53.82
22 Andrew Mahaffey SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 15:56.14
23 Aidan Michaelson SO GRINNELL 16:00.77
24 Carter Mulford FR WARTBURG 16:05.65
25 Jakob Regennitter JR WARTBURG 16:06.06
26 Wes Hulseberg SO WARTBURG 16:06.53
27 Caden Kueker JR WARTBURG 16:08.09
28 Cayden Smith FR GRINNELL 16:12.43
29 Austin Soldwisch FR WARTBURG 16:14.75
30 Ezra DeCleene SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 16:15.21
31 Zion Taylor JR WARTBURG 16:20.65
32 Dylan Austad SR BUENA VISTA 16:24.51
33 Gannon McNamee FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 16:26.39
34 Ian Meyer SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 16:30.27
35 David In SO GRINNELL 16:30.55
36 Taylor Thunstedt SR CENTRAL (IOWA) 16:39.16
37 Hadyn Piskorski SR BUENA VISTA 16:45.89
38 Tyler Moon SR CENTRAL (IOWA) 16:48.90
39 John Kuntze FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 16:55.10
40 Cayden Scheil FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 16:57.13
41 James Snyder SR GRINNELL 17:02.53
42 Taylor Boysen UNATTACHED 17:05.55
43 Conner Hansen SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 17:16.66
44 Corbin Webster FR BUENA VISTA 17:21.55
45 Robert Howes JR SIMPSON (IOWA) 17:41.08
46 Jacob Chamberlain FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 17:42.56
47 Jonathan Meyer JR WARTBURG 17:58.09
48 Kade Hruby FR BUENA VISTA 18:51.97
-- Michael Goodenbour UNATTACHED DNS
-- Sebastian Manza JR GRINNELL DNF
-- Tyson Wieland UNATTACHED DNS
-- Ean Warrick UNATTACHED DNF

Men's 60m Hurdles College Finals

 Meet 8.02 Grant Miller,  CENTRAL (IOWA) 2025
 Venue 7.82 Luke Campbell,  SALISBURY 2016

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Grant Miller SR CENTRAL (IOWA) 8.26
2 Jeovanni Heyes JR GRAND VIEW (IO… 8.35
3 Gage Huyser SR CENTRAL (IOWA) 8.42
4 Jess Christensen FR GRINNELL 8.43
5 Rouce Sayee SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 8.48
6 Gavin Smith SR CENTRAL (IOWA) 8.50
-- Gunner Meyer SR CENTRAL (IOWA) DNS
-- Kale Hobart JR CENTRAL (IOWA) DNS

Men's 60m Hurdles College Prelims

 Meet 8.02 Grant Miller,  CENTRAL (IOWA) 2025
 Venue 7.82 Luke Campbell,  SALISBURY 2016

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
1 Gunner Meyer SR CENTRAL (IOWA) 7.90 Q
2 Kale Hobart JR CENTRAL (IOWA) 8.19 Q
3 Grant Miller SR CENTRAL (IOWA) 8.22 Q
4 Gage Huyser SR CENTRAL (IOWA) 8.44 q
5 Jess Christensen FR GRINNELL 8.51 Q (8.503)

6 Rouce Sayee SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 8.51 q (8.506)

7 Jeovanni Heyes JR GRAND VIEW (IO… 8.52 q
8 Gavin Smith SR CENTRAL (IOWA) 8.54 q
9 Cash Anderson FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 8.63
10 Cooper Cooke FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 8.67
11 Landon Pote FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 8.73 (8.721)

12 Zeke Nelson JR CENTRAL (IOWA) 8.73 (8.722)

13 Ilem Leisher JR GRINNELL 8.82
14 Cor Huyser SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 8.97
15 Jace Hanson SO GRAND VIEW (IO… 9.01
16 Logan Rainsbarger FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 9.05
17 Dylan Adam FR CORNELL COLLEGE 9.18
18 Drew Mallett SR CULVER-STOCKTO… 9.29
19 DeLawrence Davis FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 9.38
20 Treyvon Louis FR CULVER-STOCKTO… 9.41
21 Jacob Schomberg SO GRINNELL 9.51
22 Kaisen Storm FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 9.62
23 Tony Linhart FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 9.83
24 Eli Kiser FR CULVER-STOCKTO… 9.87
-- Colby Jenkins FR STATE FAIR (MO.) DNS
-- Jeret Petersen SO SIMPSON (IOWA) DQ (15-5-2c)
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Men's High Jump College Finals

 Meet 7-00.25 Logan Mulford,  CENTRAL (IOWA) 2016
 Venue 7-00.50 Michael Millslagle,  GRACELAND

(IOWA)
2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Gunner Meyer SR CENTRAL (IOWA) 6-08.75
2 Lance Bunde SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 6-08.75
3 Jayton Poole SR GRAND VIEW (IO… 6-02.75
4 Jack Novelle SR GRINNELL 6-02.75
5 Colby Jenkins FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 6-02.75
6 Johny Amina SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 6-02.75
7 Ike Claussen-Tubbs SO CORNELL COLLEGE 6-00.75
8 Gage Marshall FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 5-10.75
9 Nicholas Knowles FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 5-10.75
10 Lucas Braun FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 5-10.75
11 Owen Martin FR SOUTHWESTERN (I… 5-10.75
12 DeLawrence Davis FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 5-05.00
13 Tony Linhart FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 5-03.00
-- Cole Milks FR GRACELAND (IOWA) NH
-- Jack Reed JR GRINNELL DNS
-- Drew Mallett SR CULVER-STOCKTO… NH

Men's Pole Vault College Finals

 Meet 15-05.00 Jay Wall,  NEBRASKA WESLEYAN 2012
 Venue 18-01.25 Luke Winder,  NORTH CENTRAL (ILL.) 2016

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Kyle Rogers FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 14-09.00
2 Caden Israel JR GRACELAND (IOWA) 12-09.50
3 Drew Mallett SR CULVER-STOCKTO… 11-09.75
4 Tony Linhart FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 10-10.00
5 Nathan Black SR GRAND VIEW (IO… 9-10.00
6 Colby Jenkins FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 8-04.25
-- Delane Lewis JR GRAND VIEW (IO… NH

Men's Weight Throw College Finals

 Meet 59-05.75 Georg Niit,  NEBRASKA WESLEYAN 2018
 Venue 69-03.25 James Plummer,  UNATTACHED 2017

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Ian Clawson SR GRINNELL 57-05.00
2 Alex Zarlatanes SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 54-02.00
3 Brody Williams JR CORNELL COLLEGE 52-08.00
4 Eli Keahna SR WARTBURG 51-01.50
5 Lathan McDaniel FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 50-05.25
6 Michael Glass JR MOUNT MERCY (I… 50-03.25
7 Jeremiah LaFleur JR CENTRAL (IOWA) 49-10.00
8 Kael Patterson JR CENTRAL (IOWA) 48-06.25
9 Ambrose Savage FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 48-05.50
10 Quillian McMurry JR GRAND VIEW (IO… 47-10.00
11 Deacon Vasey FR WARTBURG 47-07.00
12 Conrad Schoening JR GRAND VIEW (IO… 47-06.50
13 Sam Stoecker JR CENTRAL (IOWA) 46-10.75
14 Tomas Bueso SO GRAND VIEW (IO… 46-07.50
15 David Souvongsavath FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 45-06.50
16 Jayden Ferdinand SO CULVER-STOCKTO… 45-05.00
17 Lucas Elizalde FR UNATTACHED 45-00.50
18 Carson Luense FR WARTBURG 44-11.50
19 Elijah Alhussaini SO GRAND VIEW (IO… 44-09.00
20 Jake Bell JR GRINNELL 44-07.00
21 Robert Atkins SO CORNELL COLLEGE 44-06.75
22 Oleg Brennan SO GRINNELL 43-09.75
23 Gavin Pennington SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 42-07.50
24 Caleb Leopoldo SO GRINNELL 42-03.50
25 Garret O'Halloran FR WARTBURG 40-09.75
26 Kristian McDonnell SO GRAND VIEW (IO… 40-04.75
27 Jalen Stovall JR WARTBURG 39-09.25
28 Landon Sutton FR WARTBURG 39-06.50
29 Isaac Carman FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 39-05.00
30 Will Whalen FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 39-02.25
31 Manny Adame RS UNATTACHED 39-01.00
32 Maddex Moser FR WARTBURG 38-11.50
33 Jace Bales JR CULVER-STOCKTO… 38-00.25
34 Luke Hass JR GRACELAND (IOWA) 38-00.00
35 Darius Davenport FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 36-01.50
36 Hunter Brumley FR GRACELAND (IOWA) 36-00.00
37 Tate Dierking SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 35-02.00
38 Cohen Spurlock FR WARTBURG 35-00.50
39 Parker Holst FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 33-09.25
40 Andrew Stansbury SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 33-04.50
41 Gabe Rapue FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 33-03.25
42 Zach Denham FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 32-00.00
43 Garrett Mitchell FR CULVER-STOCKTO… 31-11.25
44 Fredrick Dietas FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 31-00.50
-- Eddie Bektic FR GRAND VIEW (IO… ND
-- Conner Finke SO STATE FAIR (MO.) DNS
-- Will Evans FR WARTBURG ND
-- Cole Cantrall FR WARTBURG ND
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Men's Shot Put College Finals

 Meet 60-01.00 Colt Feltes,  WARTBURG 2015
 Venue 62-01.25 Colton Feltes,  UNATTACHED 2016

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Deacon Vasey FR WARTBURG 48-01.75
2 David Souvongsavath FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 46-11.75
3 Darius Davenport FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 46-07.25
4 Lathan McDaniel FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 45-11.75
5 Xavier Darrow FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 45-03.50
6 Eli Keahna SR WARTBURG 44-06.00
7 Ambrose Savage FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 44-00.50
8 Tomas Bueso SO GRAND VIEW (IO… 43-05.00
9 Kale Hobart JR CENTRAL (IOWA) 43-03.00
10 Jeremiah LaFleur JR CENTRAL (IOWA) 41-06.00
11 Cole Cantrall FR WARTBURG 41-01.75
12 Ian Clawson SR GRINNELL 40-05.50
13 Gavin Smith SR CENTRAL (IOWA) 40-02.00
14 Will Evans FR WARTBURG 39-05.25
15 Brody Williams JR CORNELL COLLEGE 39-00.50
16 Manny Adame UNATTACHED 38-11.50
17 Gage Huyser SR CENTRAL (IOWA) 38-11.50
18 Brady Cannon SO WARTBURG 38-10.50
19 Caleb Leopoldo SO GRINNELL 38-10.25
20 Sam Stoecker JR CENTRAL (IOWA) 38-07.75
21 Liam Mistlebauer FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 38-02.75
22 Conrad Schoening JR GRAND VIEW (IO… 38-02.75
23 Elijah Alhussaini SO GRAND VIEW (IO… 38-02.00
24 Ross Stephens JR GRACELAND (IOWA) 37-08.50
25 Zach Denham FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 37-05.75
26 Cole McNemar SO SOUTHWESTERN (I… 37-00.50
27 Hunter Brumley FR GRACELAND (IOWA) 37-00.25
28 Frentress Williams III SO CULVER-STOCKTO… 36-09.75
29 Luke Hass JR GRACELAND (IOWA) 36-08.25
30 Drew Mallett SR CULVER-STOCKTO… 36-07.50
31 Eddie Bektic FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 36-07.50
32 Jayden Ferdinand SO CULVER-STOCKTO… 36-05.50
33 Tate Dierking SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 36-04.75
34 Landon Pote FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 36-00.00
35 Jake Bell JR GRINNELL 34-09.00
36 Robert Atkins SO CORNELL COLLEGE 34-08.25
37 Delane Lewis JR GRAND VIEW (IO… 34-07.75
38 Lane Vokoun FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 34-01.25
39 Garrett Mitchell FR CULVER-STOCKTO… 31-10.00
40 Kristian McDonnell SO GRAND VIEW (IO… 30-11.00
41 Fredrick Dietas FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 30-09.00
42 Jace Bales JR CULVER-STOCKTO… 27-00.75
-- Michael Glass JR MOUNT MERCY (I… DNS

Men's Long Jump College Finals

 Meet 23-08.00 Eric Bertelsen,  UNATTACHED 2016
 Venue 24-02.25 Robert Starnes,  UW-WHITEWATER 2016

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Colby Jenkins FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 21-02.00
2 Austin Jordan FR FAITH BAPTIST BIB… 20-09.75
3 Jesse Miller SO GRINNELL 20-08.00
4 Brogan Ewing FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 20-03.75
5 Easton Hays SR BUENA VISTA 20-01.50
6 Lucas Braun FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 20-01.50
7 Kaden Zweibahmer FR BUENA VISTA 19-09.75
8 TJ Brown FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 19-09.50
9 Kaisen Storm FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 19-08.75
10 Tony Linhart FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 19-05.50
11 Jeret Petersen SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 19-02.75
12 Avion Bailey FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 19-01.25
13 Casey Oliveira JR GRINNELL 19-00.00
14 Evan Sheesley SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 18-10.75
15 Ethan Bennett FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 18-09.25
16 Dalles Hernandez SO CORNELL COLLEGE 17-10.25
17 Murphy Dykstra JR GRINNELL 17-07.50
18 Steven Skelton SO STATE FAIR (MO.) 17-07.00
19 Fidher Ramirez JR GRACELAND (IOWA) 17-00.75
20 Justin Davis FR BUENA VISTA 16-10.75
21 Andrew Minnix SO CULVER-STOCKTO… 15-01.50
22 Owen Tomko JR CENTRAL (IOWA) 13-09.00
23 Mason Cygan FR CULVER-STOCKTO… 13-00.25
-- Hunter Miller FR GRACELAND (IOWA) DNS
-- Ervin Wilson SO GRACELAND (IOWA) DNS
-- Garrison Allen SO GRACELAND (IOWA) DNS

Men's Triple Jump College Finals

 Meet 47-10.00 Kale Purcell,  CENTRAL (IOWA) 2025
 Venue 50-06.00 Michael Sandle,  UW-RIVER FALLS 2012

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Zeshaun Ballance-Gray SO STATE FAIR (MO.) 47-03.75
2 Nicholas Knowles FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 45-01.00
3 Marcel Milner FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 43-08.75
4 Jess Christensen FR GRINNELL 41-08.75
5 Murphy Dykstra JR GRINNELL 40-09.75
6 Casey Oliveira JR GRINNELL 39-05.75
7 Jonah Slovensky FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 37-07.75
-- Steven Skelton SO STATE FAIR (MO.) ND
-- Mason Cygan FR CULVER-STOCKTO… ND
-- Ty Kiser FR CULVER-STOCKTO… DNS
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Men's 4x400 Relay College Finals

 Meet 3:19.28 BETHEL (MINN.) (R. Team) 2018
 Venue 3:16.11 NORTH CENTRAL (ILL.) (B. Kabba, M.

Olayoe, D. Hackler, D. Benton)
2012

Team Relay Finals
1 SIMPSON (IOWA) 'A' 3:22.58

1) Jrakke Johnson Fr 2) Joseph Sams Sr
3) Jacob Zeh So 4) Adonis McKenzie So

2 GRAND VIEW (IOWA) 'A' 3:24.83

1) Riley Graber Fr 2) Kannon Tippetts Fr
3) Jayton Poole Sr 4) Teaghan Warren Fr

3 SIMPSON (IOWA) 'B' 3:27.06

1) Ben Gilbert-Binder Sr 2) Larson De Boer Fr
3) Easton Klein Jr 4) Jeret Petersen So

4 CENTRAL (IOWA) 'A' 3:27.54

1) Cor Huyser So 2) Gabe Feldmann Jr
3) Alex Volden So 4) James Seeman So

5 CULVER-STOCKTON (MO.) 'A' 3:28.93

1) Judah Rivers Sr 2) Cade Packard Jr
3) Eric Lewczyk So 4) Drew Mallett Sr

6 GRINNELL 'A' 3:31.29

1) Linus O'Brien So 2) Andy Chestovich Sr
3) Luke Robinson Sr 4) Caden Pfister Jr

7 SOUTHWESTERN (IOWA) CC 'A' 3:31.69

1) Cameron Swapsy So 2) Brandon Briley So
3) Ramzi Ben Haj Belgacem Fr 4) Owen Martin Fr

8 GRAND VIEW (IOWA) 'B' 3:32.11

1) Ardadi Adum Sr 2) Jeovanni Heyes Jr
3) Jimelle Forkpa Fr 4) Tobias Simmons So

9 SIMPSON (IOWA) 'C' 3:34.01

1) Lucas Braun Fr 2) Korey Kirkpatrick Fr
3) Kaisen Storm Fr 4) Logan Rainsbarger Fr

10 GRAND VIEW (IOWA) 'C' 3:34.64

1) Delane Lewis Jr 2) Jace Hanson So
3) Isaiah Williams Fr 4) Debas Hadgu So

11 GRINNELL 'B' 3:38.46

1) Gabe Shiloh Fr 2) Jack Novelle Sr
3) Quentin Kelley Fr 4) Spencer Lyau Fr

12 CENTRAL (IOWA) 'B' 3:40.81

1) Mason Farrington Jr 2) Evan Sheesley So
3) Blake Creed Jr 4) Aiden Lange Fr

13 CULVER-STOCKTON (MO.) 'B' 3:48.56

1) Eli Kiser Fr 2) Ty Kiser Fr
3) Chase Lake Sr 4) Jailan Reynaga So

14 CORNELL COLLEGE 'B' 3:51.41

1) Van Munson So 2) Easton Mai Fr
3) Anders Mork So 4) Johan Pacheco Fr

-- SOUTHEASTERN (IOWA) CC 'B' DNS

1) Carter Easton Fr 2) Nick Powell Fr
3) JonKing Williams Fr 4) Blayze Havel So

-- CORNELL COLLEGE 'A' DQ

1) Johnny Nguyen Fr 2) Chase Staker So
3) Jaxin McGuire Sr 4) Jensen Meeker Jr

-- SOUTHEASTERN (IOWA) CC 'A' DNS

1) Ayden Doyle So 2) Peyton Lambert Fr
3) Grant Rogers So 4) Parker Quinlan So

Women's 60 Meter College Finals

 Meet 7.83 Eden Clifton,  GRACELAND (IOWA) 2024
 Venue 7.49 Nia Joiner,  ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 2016

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Adedoyin Aderibigbe FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 7.62
2 Emma Cooper SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 7.77
3 Addisyn Terpstra JR GRAND VIEW (IO… 7.84
4 Ja'Niya Crawford FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… 7.98
5 Keelin Swisher FR GRINNELL 8.00
6 Jenna Thornburg SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 8.09
7 Aubrey McDaniel FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 8.11
8 Calli Seehase FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 8.14
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Women's 60 Meter College Prelims

 Meet 7.83 Eden Clifton,  GRACELAND (IOWA) 2024
 Venue 7.49 Nia Joiner,  ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 2016

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
1 Adedoyin Aderibigbe FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 7.72 Q
2 Emma Cooper SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 7.83 Q
3 Addisyn Terpstra JR GRAND VIEW (IO… 7.86 Q
4 Ja'Niya Crawford FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… 8.00 Q (7.998)

5 Keelin Swisher FR GRINNELL 8.00 q (8.000)

6 Aubrey McDaniel FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 8.10 Q
7 Jenna Thornburg SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 8.11 Q
8 Calli Seehase FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 8.13 q
9 Molly Moore FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 8.15
10 Jayda Carnes FR CORNELL COLLEGE 8.19 (8.181)

11 Chloe Wierson SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 8.19 (8.186)

12 Madison Leisure FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 8.21 (8.207)

12 Callie McWilliams FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 8.21 (8.207)

14 Hope Davies FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 8.26
15 Layisha Freeman SO STATE FAIR (MO.) 8.32
16 Lily Mayo SO GRINNELL 8.33
17 Cora Talbert FR CORNELL COLLEGE 8.39
18 Paige Davis SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 8.41
19 Kinsey Drake FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 8.44
20 Hailey Carolan SR CORNELL COLLEGE 8.51
21 Akeelah Anderson FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 8.54
22 Mara Redenius FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 8.58
23 Alexa Hugart SO CORNELL COLLEGE 8.59
24 I'Janae Love FR UNATTACHED 8.60
25 Stahrr Williams SO STATE FAIR (MO.) 8.61
26 Arina Tembo JR GRAND VIEW (IO… 8.66
27 Annie Quesnell SO CORNELL COLLEGE 8.69
28 Mollie Ries FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 8.76 (8.752)

29 Rayionah Billings FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 8.76 (8.756)

30 Reece Spaur SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 8.77
31 Anya Jorgensen FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 8.82
32 Leah Barringer SO GRINNELL 8.94
33 Adri Sullivan FR CORNELL COLLEGE 9.04
34 Sierra Pearson SO FAITH BAPTIST BIB… 9.27
35 Nya Glenn SO GRACELAND (IOWA) 9.57
36 Isis Ovelar SO GRINNELL 9.84
-- Lola Rivera FR GRAND VIEW (IO… DNS
-- Ambar Fulgencio SR GRACELAND (IOWA) DNS
-- Amaya Adams FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… DNS
-- Emma Smith SR CULVER-STOCKTO… DNS
-- Emma Lueck SO SIMPSON (IOWA) DNS
-- Anjyu McKee FR STATE FAIR (MO.) DNS
-- Karlee Warnke JR CENTRAL (IOWA) DNS
-- Victoria Pollard SO CULVER-STOCKTO… DNS
-- Kevia Pettus JR GRACELAND (IOWA) DNS
-- Cloe Brown FR SOUTHWESTERN (I… DNS
-- Faith Hopgood SO CULVER-STOCKTO… DNS

Women's 200 Meters College Finals

 Meet 25.73 Emily McMartin,  CENTRAL (IOWA) 2025
 Venue 24.80 Daisy Ogede,  WASHINGTON (MO.) 2016

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Emma Cooper SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 26.58
2 Vivian Barton FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 26.76
3 Jayda Carnes FR CORNELL COLLEGE 26.93
4 Hailey Hearting FR BUENA VISTA 27.04
5 Keelin Swisher FR GRINNELL 27.05
6 Precious Karyee FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 27.26 (27.254)

7 Molly Moore FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 27.26 (27.260)

8 Danika Arnold SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 27.35
9 Rajanea Landers SO GRINNELL 27.39
10 Aubrey McDaniel FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 27.80
11 Jessica Goodman SR GRINNELL 27.95
12 Khalia Joseph FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… 27.99
13 Hellen Doerue FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 28.02
14 Karlee Warnke JR CENTRAL (IOWA) 28.04
15 Victoria Pollard SO CULVER-STOCKTO… 28.06
16 Addison Clark FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 28.11
17 Madison Leisure FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 28.24
18 Alexa Hugart SO CORNELL COLLEGE 28.37
19 Lily Mayo SO GRINNELL 28.47
20 Reece Spaur SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 28.82
21 Sia Bear SO CORNELL COLLEGE 28.85
22 Ellysse Johns SO WILLIAM PENN (IO… 28.88
23 I'Janae Love FR UNATTACHED 28.91
24 Cora Talbert FR CORNELL COLLEGE 29.14
25 Stahrr Williams SO STATE FAIR (MO.) 29.28
26 Kaylin Mitchell FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 29.34
27 Anna Hoffman FR BUENA VISTA 29.40
28 Kirsten Kelly FR GRINNELL 29.41
29 Emmalee Wells-Stout FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 29.55
30 Arina Tembo JR GRAND VIEW (IO… 29.84
31 Adri Sullivan FR CORNELL COLLEGE 30.39
32 Klaire Thompson JR GRINNELL 30.51
33 Kaiya Gonzalez JR GRAND VIEW (IO… 30.68
34 Ava Mills SO BUENA VISTA 30.82
35 Jillian Shriver SO CORNELL COLLEGE 30.85
36 Katelyn Burbank FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 31.61
37 Annie Quesnell SO CORNELL COLLEGE 32.11
38 Nya Glenn SO GRACELAND (IOWA) 32.43
39 Maddie Pestka FR CORNELL COLLEGE 32.47
40 Isis Ovelar SO GRINNELL 34.23
-- Kevia Pettus JR GRACELAND (IOWA) DNS
-- Hope Davies FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… DNS
-- Ja'Niya Crawford FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… DQ
-- Layisha Freeman SO STATE FAIR (MO.) DQ
-- Addisyn Terpstra JR GRAND VIEW (IO… DNS
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Women's 400 Meters College Finals

 Meet 56.32 Kaylee Jones,  NEBRASKA WESLEYAN 2018
 Venue 55.46 Nevada Morrison,  WARTBURG 2012

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Vivian Barton FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 1:01.10
2 Olivia Phillips FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 1:01.30
3 Kate Solano FR GRINNELL 1:01.73
4 Danika Arnold SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 1:02.35
5 Emily Summers FR GRINNELL 1:03.18
6 Tennyson Shultz SO GRINNELL 1:03.33
7 Taryn Nehring FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 1:04.25
8 Brynna Croy SR GRAND VIEW (IO… 1:04.33
9 Zoe Ackerman SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 1:04.85
10 Akeelah Anderson FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 1:04.97
11 Precious Karyee FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 1:05.34
12 Avery Lampe FR GRINNELL 1:05.46
13 Addison Clark FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 1:05.81
14 Isabel Stout FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… 1:10.59
15 Jillian Shriver SO CORNELL COLLEGE 1:11.01
16 Katelyn Burbank FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 1:11.59
17 Aubrey Kuntz SO SOUTHEASTERN (I… 1:13.25
18 Chelsi Berry FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 1:14.50
19 Maddie Pestka FR CORNELL COLLEGE 1:15.42
-- Faith Neeley SR GRAND VIEW (IO… DNS

Women's 800 Meters College Finals

 Meet 2:14.50 Catie Ellingson,  SIMPSON (IOWA) 2011
 Venue 2:10.52 Emily Richards,  OHIO NORTHERN 2016

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Ava Claussen-Tubbs SR CORNELL COLLEGE 2:16.06
2 Hannah Roark SR GRINNELL 2:20.34
3 Ava Carder SR SIMPSON (IOWA) 2:21.95
4 Riley Packer SR CENTRAL (IOWA) 2:24.89
5 Noelle Vu SO GRINNELL 2:26.62
6 Carolina Corcoran FR GRINNELL 2:27.33
7 Carlie Blevins SO FAITH BAPTIST BIB… 2:29.18
8 Beatrice Ebel SO GRINNELL 2:30.58
9 Mallory Ostroski FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 2:30.76
10 Kendall Hein FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 2:32.74
11 Tori Metzgar FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 2:33.32
12 Malia Carmack JR CULVER-STOCKTO… 2:34.90
13 Samantha Stone FR CULVER-STOCKTO… 2:36.16
14 Josie Schenk FR CORNELL COLLEGE 2:36.49
15 Bree Tenges JR SIMPSON (IOWA) 2:36.66
16 Julia Toro FR GRINNELL 2:37.03
17 Carmen Wooten FR GRINNELL 2:37.62
18 Brooke Kreeger JR GRINNELL 2:38.17
19 Brylee Schechinger FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 2:38.94
20 Erin Peppler FR CULVER-STOCKTO… 2:39.09
21 Cece Thompson FR DES MOINES AREA… 2:39.91
22 Rylee Olsen SO SOUTHEASTERN (I… 2:41.65
23 Peyton Ray FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 2:44.34
24 Aubrey Kuntz SO SOUTHEASTERN (I… 2:45.37
25 Isabel Stout FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… 2:51.36
26 Emma Berry JR CULVER-STOCKTO… 2:52.59
-- Kalia Stover FR SIMPSON (IOWA) DNS
-- Alyza Koppes SR CORNELL COLLEGE DNF
-- Edie Broadmoore FR GRINNELL DNS
-- Delaney Straus JR CULVER-STOCKTO… DNS
-- Kylie Muecke SR GRAND VIEW (IO… DNS
-- Tennyson Shultz SO GRINNELL DNS
-- Kacie Eisentrager SR SIMPSON (IOWA) DNS
-- Nathaly Peralta FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… DNS
-- Kate Huisinga SR SIMPSON (IOWA) DNS
-- Claire Rye FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… DNS

Girls' 1 Mile High School Finals

 Meet 4:59.69 Abrah Masterson,  CORNELL 2015
 Venue 4:51.99 Christy Cazzola,  UW-OSHKOSH 2012

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Ellie Blevins 11 UNATTACHED 5:10.53
2 Joley Sullivan 10 UNATTACHED 5:17.73
3 Natalie Cogdill 9 UNATTACHED 5:22.26
4 Ali Seidl 9 UNATTACHED 5:25.87
5 Elizabeth Erickson 11 UNATTACHED 5:31.41
6 Alexis Mujica 9 UNATTACHED 5:34.23
7 Emma Sherman 12 UNATTACHED 5:38.03
8 Isabel Spradling 10 UNATTACHED 5:39.22
9 Sammi Maile 9 UNATTACHED 5:39.46
10 Macie Carter 9 UNATTACHED 5:44.82
11 Mallory Back 10 UNATTACHED 5:59.29
12 Allison Loewe 9 UNATTACHED 6:01.90
13 Charlotte McCoy 12 UNATTACHED 6:07.99
14 Gemma McCoy 9 UNATTACHED 6:35.59
15 Anastayzha Stover 10 UNATTACHED 6:53.46
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Women's 1 Mile College Finals

 Meet 4:59.69 Abrah Masterson,  CORNELL 2015
 Venue 4:51.99 Christy Cazzola,  UW-OSHKOSH 2012

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Hannah Roark SR GRINNELL 5:13.64
2 Sindri Bonner SO GRINNELL 5:20.09
3 Megan Bakke JR BUENA VISTA 5:22.35
4 Kelley Duffy FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 5:31.43
5 Beatrice Ebel SO GRINNELL 5:32.11
6 Addie Doughan FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 5:32.95
7 Carolina Corcoran FR GRINNELL 5:34.67
8 Carlie Blevins SO FAITH BAPTIST BIB… 5:35.39
9 Tennyson Shultz SO GRINNELL 5:36.65
10 Emily Summers FR GRINNELL 5:38.37
11 Noelle Vu SO GRINNELL 5:38.77
12 Kate Huisinga SR SIMPSON (IOWA) 5:38.84
13 Carmen Wooten FR GRINNELL 5:43.76
14 Paetyn Wiegand SO SOUTHEASTERN (I… 5:48.90
15 Emma Miller FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 5:49.23
16 Ava Richardson FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 5:49.27
17 Julia Chang FR GRINNELL 5:49.66
18 Haydn Little SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 5:51.09
19 Karley Ruiz-Genovese SR BUENA VISTA 5:52.35
20 Julia Toro FR GRINNELL 5:53.41
21 Brylee Schechinger FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 5:54.76
22 Edie Broadmoore FR GRINNELL 5:54.79
23 Elizabeth Kielty SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 5:55.46
24 Hailey Egbert FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 5:57.40
25 Reagan McMenomy SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 5:57.78
26 Lexi Swearingen SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 5:57.85
27 Kira Barker FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 6:00.26
28 Chloe Ferneau SO SOUTHEASTERN (I… 6:01.18
29 Rylee Olsen SO SOUTHEASTERN (I… 6:06.05
30 Brooke Kreeger JR GRINNELL 6:07.57
31 Kenadie Thiner FR BUENA VISTA 6:08.59
32 Kylie Muecke SR GRAND VIEW (IO… 6:09.76
33 Kennedy Ritter SO SOUTHEASTERN (I… 6:10.47
34 Rowan Divadeenam JR GRINNELL 6:10.88
35 Rosalind Holt-Frank SO GRINNELL 6:11.14
36 Jillian Fairbanks JR CENTRAL (IOWA) 6:12.53
37 Kate Busby FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 6:15.09
38 Ella Pippert JR SIMPSON (IOWA) 6:19.77
39 Lila Emerson SO GRINNELL 6:20.45
40 Hannah McGraw JR SIMPSON (IOWA) 6:28.92
41 Lola Mendlik FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 6:29.49
42 Fabiola Gambola Garcia FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 6:43.28
43 Claire Anderson SO SOUTHEASTERN (I… 6:47.01
44 Ellie Vincent FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… 6:48.22
45 Ella Welch FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 6:48.23
-- Josie Shiraz SO GRINNELL DNS
-- Elise Wieland UNATTACHED DNS
-- Zoey Hagen FR SIMPSON (IOWA) DNS
-- Kalia Stover FR SIMPSON (IOWA) DNS
-- Ava Goben JR CENTRAL (IOWA) DNS
-- Jenna Gessert JR SIMPSON (IOWA) DNS
-- Grace Charron SR GRINNELL DNS

Women's 3000 Meters College Finals

 Meet 9:50.53 Lexi Brown,  WARTBURG 2024
 Venue 9:30.80 Amy Regan,  STEVENS 2016

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Morgan Karow SR GRINNELL 10:41.36
2 Sindri Bonner SO GRINNELL 10:41.46
3 Talia Harrison SR GRINNELL 10:49.36
4 Hannah Roth JR GRINNELL 10:56.97
5 Ella McEntee FR GRINNELL 10:58.77
6 Claire Rye FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 11:02.25
7 Emma Wharton-Hsieh JR GRINNELL 11:05.04
8 Lizzie Drew FR GRINNELL 11:06.89
9 Arushi Kharbanda FR GRINNELL 11:10.36
10 Paetyn Wiegand SO SOUTHEASTERN (I… 11:39.12
11 Dakota Tromblay SO DES MOINES AREA… 11:46.88
12 Julia Chang FR GRINNELL 11:51.17
13 Makayla True FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 11:57.57
14 Caitlin Grover JR GRACELAND (IOWA) 12:01.16
15 Zoe Scott SO CORNELL COLLEGE 12:13.63
16 Alissa Caruso JR GRACELAND (IOWA) 12:15.26
17 Emma Berry JR CULVER-STOCKTO… 12:16.35
18 Nathaly Peralta FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 12:20.80
19 Kennedy Ritter SO SOUTHEASTERN (I… 12:22.40
20 Rowan Divadeenam JR GRINNELL 12:23.63
21 Rosalind Holt-Frank SO GRINNELL 12:34.20
22 Makynzii Murley SO CORNELL COLLEGE 12:58.03
23 Lila Emerson SO GRINNELL 13:02.03
24 Leilani Mitchell FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 13:16.83
25 Fabiola Gambola Garcia FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 13:20.89
26 Ella Beals FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 13:28.12
27 Ellie Vincent FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… 13:29.78
28 Claire Anderson SO SOUTHEASTERN (I… 13:37.79
29 Natalie Plum SO GRAND VIEW (IO… 13:56.74
-- Grace Charron SR GRINNELL DNS
-- Beatrice Ebel SO GRINNELL DNS
-- Katya Lackey JR GRINNELL DNS
-- Ella Welch FR GRAND VIEW (IO… DNS
-- Ella Gerlach SO GRACELAND (IOWA) DNS
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Women's 5000 Meters College Finals

 Meet 17:19.69 Audrey Miller,  LORAS 2017
 Venue 16:48.62 Amy Regan,  STEVENS 2016

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Morgan Karow SR GRINNELL 18:05.62
2 Melanie Hamilt UNATTACHED 18:21.68
3 Meghan Zopel FR WARTBURG 18:23.79
4 Peyton Morey FR WARTBURG 18:25.64
5 Leah Bontrager SR CENTRAL (IOWA) 18:30.21
6 Hannah Roth JR GRINNELL 18:34.09
7 Abbey Angus SO WARTBURG 18:34.95
8 Mary Wood UNATTACHED 18:40.37
9 Annika Kruse SR CENTRAL (IOWA) 18:42.12
10 Emma Wharton-Hsieh JR GRINNELL 18:45.52
11 Talia Harrison SR GRINNELL 18:46.73
12 Bekah Steinbron FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 18:48.40
13 Kelly Giardina SR WARTBURG 18:55.27
14 Arushi Kharbanda FR GRINNELL 18:59.79
15 Ella McEntee FR GRINNELL 19:07.65
16 Lizzie Drew FR GRINNELL 19:18.34
17 Olivia Primrose FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 19:18.70
18 Jillian Borgelt FR WARTBURG 19:19.10
19 Brynn Wilson FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 19:19.48
20 Cali Trygstad JR WARTBURG 19:35.01
21 Ava French SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 20:03.65
22 Grace Vortherms SO WARTBURG 20:12.50
23 Katya Lackey JR GRINNELL 20:17.52
24 Lillian Dahlhauser FR BUENA VISTA 20:29.41
25 Kalli Titus FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 20:31.57
26 Karston Nebel SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 22:50.21
27 Natalie Plum SO GRAND VIEW (IO… 24:19.14
28 Ella Beals FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 24:29.73
-- Leah McDonald FR WARTBURG DNF
-- Hannah Weiss UNATTACHED DNF
-- Elise Wieland UNATTACHED DNS
-- Ella Sheeley FR CENTRAL (IOWA) DNF

Women's 60m Hurdles College Finals

 Meet 8.92 Kelsie Sealock,  BETHEL (MINN.) 2020
 Venue 8.55 Madison Renfro,  NORTH CENTRAL

(ILL.)
2016

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Gabby Akin FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 9.32
2 Elise Smith FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 9.59
3 Hailey Hearting FR BUENA VISTA 9.62
4 Ava Mills SO BUENA VISTA 9.79
5 Layonna Stewart FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… 9.96
6 Jessica Goodman SR GRINNELL 10.12
7 Mara Redenius FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 10.20
8 Sydney King FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 11.00

Women's 60m Hurdles College Prelims

 Meet 8.92 Kelsie Sealock,  BETHEL (MINN.) 2020
 Venue 8.55 Madison Renfro,  NORTH CENTRAL

(ILL.)
2016

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
1 Gabby Akin FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 9.38 Q
2 Sydney King FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 9.53 Q
3 Elise Smith FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 9.58 Q
4 Mara Redenius FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 9.69 q
5 Ava Mills SO BUENA VISTA 9.72 q
6 Hailey Hearting FR BUENA VISTA 9.77 q
7 Jessica Goodman SR GRINNELL 9.81 q
8 Layonna Stewart FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… 9.90 q
9 Emmalee Wells-Stout FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 9.95
10 Anna Hoffman FR BUENA VISTA 10.05
11 Anna Parrott SR SIMPSON (IOWA) 10.10
12 Paige Davis SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 10.23
13 Hellen Doerue FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 10.28
14 Anya Jorgensen FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 10.37
15 Khalia Joseph FR SOUTHEASTERN (I… 10.45
16 Kaiya Gonzalez JR GRAND VIEW (IO… 10.51
17 Kaylin Mitchell FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 10.53
18 Kinsey Drake FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 10.71
19 Shayla Greeley FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 10.91
20 Sierra Pearson SO FAITH BAPTIST BIB… 11.04

Women's High Jump College Finals

 Meet 5-07.25 Katie Schoen,  NEBRASKA WESLEYAN 2012
 Venue 5-10.50 Elizabeth Evans,  ROSE-HULMAN 2012

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Hailey Carolan SR CORNELL COLLEGE 5-03.75
2 Chloe Wierson SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 4-11.75
3 Nona Van Berkum SR CENTRAL (IOWA) 4-09.75
4 Arabella Nepa FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… 4-09.75
5 Kaiya Gonzalez JR GRAND VIEW (IO… 4-09.75
6 Anna Parrott SR SIMPSON (IOWA) 4-07.75
7 Shayla Greeley FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 4-07.75
8 Lily Mayo SO GRINNELL 4-07.75
9 Gabby Akin FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 4-07.75
10 Kirsten Kelly FR GRINNELL 4-07.75
11 Ramey Dahlquist SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 4-06.00
12 Leilani Mitchell FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 4-06.00
-- Cloe Brown FR SOUTHWESTERN (I… DNS
-- Steph Kama Kama FR GRINNELL NH

Women's Pole Vault College Finals

 Meet 12-02.75 Mackenzie Butcher,  AUGUSTANA
(ILL.)

2019

 Venue 13-06.50 Cimran Virdi,  MIT 2016

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Leah Howard SR CENTRAL (IOWA) 10-10.00
2 Kylie Meyer SO CENTRAL (IOWA) 9-10.00
3 Kinlie Judd JR CULVER-STOCKTO… 8-10.25
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Women's Weight Throw College Finals

 Meet 61-07.00 Emma True,  WARTBURG 2025
 Venue 64-01.75 Alexia Child,  UW-OSHKOSH 2012

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Abby Veld SO WARTBURG 57-09.00
2 Amanda Newton SO GRACELAND (IOWA) 50-07.25
3 Kady Vandemark SR GRACELAND (IOWA) 49-06.25
4 Carolyn Miller JR GRAND VIEW (IO… 49-03.50
5 Ana Glawe FR WARTBURG 48-06.75
6 Faith Hopgood SO CULVER-STOCKTO… 48-04.75
7 Lydia Kriegel FR WARTBURG 48-03.25
8 Kaydence Wynglarz SR GRACELAND (IOWA) 46-08.25
9 Payton Schermerhorn JR BUENA VISTA 45-09.75
10 Kylie Galowitz SR GRINNELL 45-09.25
11 Addison Phillips JR WARTBURG 45-09.00
12 Olivia Rowedder FR WARTBURG 44-02.00
13 Emma Kuhlmann FR WARTBURG 44-01.50
14 Allie Schweitzberger JR WARTBURG 43-00.25
15 Kinsly Laudolff FR WARTBURG 42-00.75
16 Maddie Cunningham SO GRAND VIEW (IO… 41-09.75
17 Robyn Mar JR CORNELL COLLEGE 41-08.50
18 Emily Graciano SO CORNELL COLLEGE 41-07.75
19 Emma Wiebold FR BUENA VISTA 40-01.25
20 Malori Leonard SR GRACELAND (IOWA) 39-10.00
21 Addison Friedow FR WARTBURG 37-05.25
22 Sophie Simon SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 36-09.75
23 Ava Tichy FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 36-07.00
24 Maddy Berg SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 36-05.75
25 Hayden Yoder FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 36-05.50
26 Avrie Fox FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 35-04.00
27 Hannah Brandt SR GRAND VIEW (IO… 35-02.00
28 Jasmine Carter SO CULVER-STOCKTO… 34-11.25
29 Mya Buehrle FR CULVER-STOCKTO… 34-07.50
30 Olyvia Ohnemus FR GRACELAND (IOWA) 34-03.00
31 Marlowe Hurst SO GRINNELL 34-00.75
32 Camryn Talcott FR GRACELAND (IOWA) 32-09.00
33 Kara-Jean Staton SO SOUTHWESTERN (I… 32-01.00
34 Nikki Styranovski FR GRINNELL 31-06.75
35 Ally Exline FR GRACELAND (IOWA) 29-09.25
36 Tancy William FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 29-01.25
-- Emma Staats SO CULVER-STOCKTO… DNS
-- Hannah Kling JR GRACELAND (IOWA) DNS

Women's Shot Put College Finals

 Meet 47-07.25 Kayla Herman,  WARTBURG 2014
 Venue 49-10.00 Lara Smits,  DRAKE 2025

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Abby Veld SO WARTBURG 43-10.75
2 Carolyn Miller JR GRAND VIEW (IO… 43-01.00
3 Amanda Newton SO GRACELAND (IOWA) 42-06.25
4 Kady Vandemark SR GRACELAND (IOWA) 41-08.75
5 Olivia Merrill SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 40-04.75
6 Payton Schermerhorn JR BUENA VISTA 40-02.00
7 Hannah Kling JR GRACELAND (IOWA) 39-05.75
8 Emma Wiebold FR BUENA VISTA 38-06.00
9 Olivia Rowedder FR WARTBURG 38-00.00
10 Lydia Kriegel FR WARTBURG 37-07.25
11 Emma Kuhlmann FR WARTBURG 37-05.00
12 Ana Glawe FR WARTBURG 36-06.75
13 Avrie Fox FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 35-01.75
14 Camryn Talcott FR GRACELAND (IOWA) 34-05.50
15 Ashlyn Works FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 34-02.75
16 Faith Hopgood SO CULVER-STOCKTO… 34-02.25
17 Kaydence Wynglarz SR GRACELAND (IOWA) 33-09.50
18 Kylie Galowitz SR GRINNELL 33-05.75
19 Robyn Mar JR CORNELL COLLEGE 33-03.75
20 Addison Friedow FR WARTBURG 32-11.75
21 Emily Graciano SO CORNELL COLLEGE 31-04.00
22 Ava Mills SO BUENA VISTA 30-11.25
23 Olyvia Ohnemus FR GRACELAND (IOWA) 30-09.00
24 Ava Tichy FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 29-10.75
25 Jasmine Carter SO CULVER-STOCKTO… 29-09.25
26 Ally Exline FR GRACELAND (IOWA) 29-04.50
27 Hayden Yoder FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 28-10.25
28 Nora Cheng FR GRINNELL 27-05.50
29 Nikki Styranovski FR GRINNELL 27-03.75
30 Marlowe Hurst SO GRINNELL 27-00.50
31 Maddie Cunningham SO GRAND VIEW (IO… 26-09.75
32 Tancy William FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 25-02.75
-- Emma Staats SO CULVER-STOCKTO… DNS
-- Mya Buehrle FR CULVER-STOCKTO… DNS

Women's Long Jump College Finals

 Meet 18-07.75 Shanita Coleman,  MCMURRY 2012
 Venue 20-03.00 Skye Morrison,  WARTBURG 2012

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Emma Cooper SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 17-01.50
2 Emma Lueck SO SIMPSON (IOWA) 17-01.50
3 Callie McWilliams FR STATE FAIR (MO.) 16-08.75
4 Calli Seehase FR SIMPSON (IOWA) 16-07.75
5 Karlee Warnke JR CENTRAL (IOWA) 16-07.75
6 Layisha Freeman SO STATE FAIR (MO.) 16-07.25
7 Rajanea Landers SO GRINNELL 16-07.25
8 Hailey Hearting FR BUENA VISTA 16-05.25
9 Sia Bear SO CORNELL COLLEGE 16-02.25
10 Kaylin Mitchell FR GRAND VIEW (IO… 15-09.50
11 Kaiya Gonzalez JR GRAND VIEW (IO… 15-08.25
12 Ava Mills SO BUENA VISTA 15-06.75
13 Madison Leisure FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 15-05.50
14 Lily Mayo SO GRINNELL 15-02.00
15 Kate Solano FR GRINNELL 14-11.50
16 Brynna Croy SR GRAND VIEW (IO… 14-04.50
17 Mollie Ries FR CENTRAL (IOWA) 14-01.00
18 Leah Barringer SO GRINNELL 12-08.00
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Women's Triple Jump College Finals

 Meet 37-00.50 Hannah Manley,  NEBRASKA
WESLEYAN

2018

 Venue 41-03.25 Melissa Norville,  ILLINOIS COLLEGE 2012

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Rajanea Landers SO GRINNELL 33-08.75
2 Kate Solano FR GRINNELL 32-07.00
3 Steph Kama Kama FR GRINNELL 31-05.75
4 Nona Van Berkum SR CENTRAL (IOWA) 31-02.50
5 Kirsten Kelly FR GRINNELL 29-11.25
-- Arabella Nepa FR WILLIAM PENN (IO… DNS

Women's 4x400 Relay College Finals

 Meet 3:55.50 BETHEL (MINN.) (R. Team) 2018
 Venue 3:45.66 WARTBURG (S. Morrison, F. Burt, K.

Kregel, N. Morrison)
2012

Team Relay Finals
1 SIMPSON (IOWA) 'A' 4:06.83

1) Chloe Wierson So 2) Jenna Thornburg So
3) Calli Seehase Fr 4) Nicole Middents So

2 CORNELL COLLEGE 'A' 4:08.55

1) Jayda Carnes Fr 2) Ava Claussen-Tubbs Sr
3) Alexa Hugart So 4) Hailey Carolan Sr

3 GRINNELL 'A' 4:10.60

1) Emily Summers Fr 2) Noelle Vu So
3) Tennyson Shultz So 4) Kate Solano Fr

4 GRAND VIEW (IOWA) 'A' 4:17.92

1) Addisyn Terpstra Jr 2) Lola Rivera Fr
3) Taryn Nehring Fr 4) Elise Smith Fr

5 CULVER-STOCKTON (MO.) 'A' 4:29.47

1) Victoria Pollard So 2) Malia Carmack Jr
3) Erin Peppler Fr 4) Samantha Stone Fr

-- SIMPSON (IOWA) 'B' DNF

1) Zoe Ackerman So 2) Sydney King Fr
3) Gabby Akin Fr 4) Anna Parrott Sr

-- GRAND VIEW (IOWA) 'B' DNS

1) Brynna Croy Sr 2) Precious Karyee Fr
3) Kylie Muecke Sr 4) Kendall Hein Fr
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